
18 9 6 3
Pos. Score AGG                 Name Ctry R1 R2 Holes Holes Holes Holes

1 (-10) 134 ฐาณิตา  เมอืงคาํสกุล THA 65 69 69 37 24 12
2 (-1) 143 กุลธดิา  พราหมพนัธุ์ THA 72 71 71 35 22 11
3 (-1) 143 มนสันนัท ์ โชตกิะพกุกณะ (Am) THA 71 72 72 38 23 12
4 (-1) 143 ณฐชนก   ตนัวรรณรกัษ์ (Am) THA 70 73 73 35 23 11
5 (+1) 145 ภทัรรตัน์  รตันวรรณ THA 76 69 69 35 21 10
6 (+1) 145 พรรณรายณ์  มสีมอรรถ THA 74 71 71 35 22 11
7 (+1) 145 ภลนิี  วมิลูชาต ิ(Am) THA 74 71 71 35 22 11
8 (+1) 145 ธนพร  ผลติวานนท์ THA 74 71 71 35 23 11
9 (+1) 145 ปวรศิา  ยกทวน THA 73 72 72 36 23 11
10 (+1) 145 ภทัราภรณ์  วนัทว ี(Am) THA 72 73 73 38 23 11
11 (+3) 147 ปราณิสา  สคุนธโอสถ (Am) THA 74 73 73 37 24 12
12 (+3) 147 กรวรรณ  เบญ็นุกลู (Am) THA 74 73 Cut 73 38 24 12
13 (+3) 147 ชตุมิณฑน์  รุจรินนัท ์(Am) THA 72 75 Off 75 39 26 12
14 (+4) 148 ภาสนิี  ทองแท่งใหญ่ THA 76 72 72 35 23 11
15 (+4) 148 จดิาภา  สามตัถยิดกีุล THA 75 73 73 39 26 11
16 (+4) 148 ชนมพ์รรษา  ถวลิสงัข ์(Am) THA 72 76 76 37 22 11
17 (+4) 148 กญัจน์  บรรณบดี THA 71 77 77 38 22 11
18 (+5) 149 วริดา  ถวลิสงัข ์(Am) THA 76 73 73 38 25 13
19 (+5) 149 ฐติารยี ์ วศิวปัทมวรรณ (Am) THA 75 74 74 40 26 13
20 (+6) 150 ครสิา  จุลอกัษร (Am) THA 76 74 74 38 24 12
21 (+8) 152 วรนิษฐา  จติรชยันานุกลู THA 77 75 75 36 23 12
22 (+8) 152 อรณิชา  โกนสนัเทยีะ THA 76 76 76 38 25 13
23 (+8) 152 กรชนก  จงอนุกลูธนากร (Am) THA 75 77 77 38 24 11
24 (+9) 153 เชอเอม  เสรบิุตร (Am) THA 78 75 75 37 22 10
25 (+9) 153 จริานนัท ์ ลมิ (Am) THA 78 75 75 37 23 11
26 (+10) 154 ศศอิรร์  วฒันากร (Am) THA 79 75 75 38 24 11
27 (+13) 157 อญัมณี  วงศอ์รุณ THA 80 77 77 39 26 12
28 (+14) 158 กรีตกิา  กมลปราณี (Am) THA 84 74 74 38 23 12
29 (+14) 158 พมิพพ์ฐัศา  สกุลมาศวงศ์ (Am) THA 83 75 75 40 24 12
30 (+14) 158 พชรมน  มว่งใหม ่(Am) THA 82 76 76 37 24 11
31 (+14) 158 ญาณิน  คงถาวรวงศ์ (Am) THA 81 77 77 37 24 11
32 (+15) 159 ณิชชาศริิ �  อนิทรพานิชย ์(Am) THA 85 74 74 38 24 11
33 (+15) 159 ชนิดาภา  ศรปีาน (Am) THA 81 78 78 38 23 12
34 (+15) 159 นิลุบล  พนัโน THA 81 78 78 38 24 12
35 (+15) 159 ณชัชาพชัร ์ นุชสวสัดิ � (Am) THA 78 81 81 39 26 12
36 (+16) 160 ณฐัธมิา  มทุทาหตัถากร THA 84 76 76 38 24 12
37 (+16) 160 ณฐักฤตา  พภิทัรอกัษร (Am) THA 83 77 77 37 24 12
38 (+16) 160 สวุภทัร  เกษตรมงคลชยั (Am) THA 81 79 79 39 25 12
39 (+16) 160 ธวลัรตัน์  วงศก์ุศลธรรม (Am) THA 81 79 79 40 25 12
40 (+16) 160 กุลศริ ิ แกว้วจิติร (Am) THA 80 80 80 40 24 12
41 (+18) 162 ภกัคส์นิี  ศริสิวสัดิ � (Am) THA 83 79 79 40 26 14
42 (+18) 162 พลิาสนิี  ศริสิวสัดิ � (Am) THA 83 79 79 44 29 16
43 (+18) 162 ปณุิกา  เหล่าประเสรฐิ (Am) THA 81 81 81 41 26 12
44 (+18) 162 อรสิรา  บรบิรูณ์ทรพัย ์(Am) THA 80 82 82 43 25 12
45 (+19) 163 สรินิญมาศ  ธรรมะรตัน์ธนด ี(Am) THA 84 79 79 39 24 11
46 (+19) 163 รนิรดา  ลขิติปัญญารตัน์ (Am) THA 83 80 80 41 25 13
47 (+19) 163 ภทัราพร  ศรภีทัรประสทิธิ � THA 81 82 82 38 24 12
48 (+19) 163 ลภสันนัท ์ เพญ็บรูณสนัต ิ(Am) THA 76 87 87 42 27 13
49 (+22) 166 ธญัธติา  องัศุศรวีงศ์ (Am) THA 82 84 84 40 24 11
50 (+23) 167 ปัณณภสัร ์ ศริอสิรยิาพล (Am) THA 84 83 83 39 25 13
51 (+23) 167 อนงคล์กัษณ์  เจนจวิฒันกุล (Am) THA 83 84 84 40 24 12
52 (+24) 168 อสิยาภรณ์   จรีฐัสกุล (Am) THA 80 88 88 44 30 12
53 (+25) 169 ปาลดิา  กติตพิรชยัสกุล (Am) THA 86 83 83 39 24 11
54 (+26) 170 เพญ็สริ ิ ธนาวศิษิฐกานต ์(Am) THA 83 87 87 45 28 14
55 (+35) 179 พจวีริา  พาณิชยว์รชยักุล (Am) THA 85 94 94 48 27 14
56 (+37) 181 สภุนิดา  ลอืฤทธกิุล (Am) THA 95 86 86 41 28 15
WD นวพร  สนุทรยีภาส THA WD
WD ธญัวลัย ์ นพคุณธรรมชาต ิ(Am) THA WD
WD ณพจริา  ลอืศรทัธา (Am) THA WD
WD ปรมิ  ปราชญ์นคร (Am) THA WD
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 36 72

1 (-10) 134 ฐาณิตา  เมอืงคาํสกุล THA 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 32 37 69
2 (-1) 143 กุลธดิา  พราหมพนัธุ์ THA 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 36 35 71

(-1) 143 มนสันนัท ์ โชตกิะพกุกณะ (Am) THA 3 3 3 6 3 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 34 38 72
(-1) 143 ณฐชนก   ตนัวรรณรกัษ์ (Am) THA 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 38 35 73

5 (+1) 145 ภทัรรตัน์  รตันวรรณ THA 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 34 35 69
(+1) 145 พรรณรายณ์  มสีมอรรถ THA 5 4 3 5 4 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 36 35 71
(+1) 145 ภลนิ ี วมิลูชาต ิ(Am) THA 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 36 35 71
(+1) 145 ธนพร  ผลติวานนท์ THA 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 36 35 71
(+1) 145 ปวรศิา  ยกทวน THA 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 36 36 72
(+1) 145 ภทัราภรณ์  วนัทว ี(Am) THA 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 35 38 73

11 (+3) 147 ปราณิสา  สคุนธโอสถ (Am) THA 5 4 4 5 2 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 37 73
(+3) 147 กรวรรณ  เบญ็นุกลู (Am) THA 5 4 2 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 35 38 73
(+3) 147 ชตุมิณฑน์  รจุรินนัท ์(Am) THA 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 36 39 75

14 (+4) 148 ภาสนิี  ทองแทง่ใหญ่ THA 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 37 35 72
(+4) 148 จดิาภา  สามตัถยิดกีุล THA 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 34 39 73
(+4) 148 ชนมพ์รรษา  ถวลิสงัข ์(Am) THA 5 5 3 6 4 3 3 6 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 39 37 76
(+4) 148 กญัจน์  บรรณบดี THA 6 3 3 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 39 38 77

18 (+5) 149 วริดา  ถวลิสงัข ์(Am) THA 4 4 3 6 4 2 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 35 38 73
(+5) 149 ฐติารยี ์ วศิวปัทมวรรณ (Am) THA 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 34 40 74

20 (+6) 150 ครสิา  จลุอกัษร (Am) THA 4 4 2 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 36 38 74
21 (+8) 152 วรนิษฐา  จติรชยันานุกลู THA 4 2 3 5 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 39 36 75

(+8) 152 อรณิชา  โกนสนัเทยีะ THA 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 38 38 76
(+8) 152 กรชนก  จงอนุกลูธนากร (Am) THA 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 39 38 77

24 (+9) 153 เชอเอม  เสรบิตุร (Am) THA 4 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 38 37 75
(+9) 153 จริานนัท ์ ลมิ (Am) THA 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 38 37 75

26 (+10) 154 ศศอิรร ์ วฒันากร (Am) THA 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 37 38 75
27 (+13) 157 อญัมณ ี วงศอ์รณุ THA 3 4 3 8 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 38 39 77
28 (+14) 158 กรีตกิา  กมลปราณ ี(Am) THA 3 3 2 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 4 2 4 5 5 3 4 36 38 74

(+14) 158 พมิพพ์ฐัศา  สกุลมาศวงศ ์(Am) THA 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 35 40 75
(+14) 158 พชรมน  มว่งใหม ่(Am) THA 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 39 37 76
(+14) 158 ญาณิน  คงถาวรวงศ ์(Am) THA 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 40 37 77

32 (+15) 159 ณิชชาศริิ �  อนิทรพานิชย ์(Am) THA 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 36 38 74
(+15) 159 ชนิดาภา  ศรปีาน (Am) THA 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 40 38 78
(+15) 159 นิลบุล  พนัโน THA 3 3 4 7 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 40 38 78
(+15) 159 ณชัชาพชัร ์ นุชสวสัดิ � (Am) THA 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 42 39 81

36 (+16) 160 ณฐัธมิา  มทุทาหตัถากร THA 4 5 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 38 38 76
(+16) 160 ณฐักฤตา  พภิทัรอกัษร (Am) THA 5 5 2 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 40 37 77
(+16) 160 สวุภทัร  เกษตรมงคลชยั (Am) THA 4 4 3 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 40 39 79
(+16) 160 ธวลัรตัน์  วงศก์ุศลธรรม (Am) THA 5 4 2 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 39 40 79
(+16) 160 กุลศริ ิ แกว้วจิติร (Am) THA 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 7 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 40 40 80

41 (+18) 162 ภกัคส์นิี  ศริสิวสัดิ � (Am) THA 6 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 39 40 79
(+18) 162 พลิาสนิ ี ศริสิวสัดิ � (Am) THA 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 35 44 79
(+18) 162 ปณุิกา  เหลา่ประเสรฐิ (Am) THA 4 5 3 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 40 41 81
(+18) 162 อรสิรา  บรบิรูณ์ทรพัย ์(Am) THA 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 6 7 4 4 5 5 3 4 39 43 82

45 (+19) 163 สรินิญมาศ  ธรรมะรตัน์ธนด ี(Am) THA 5 6 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 40 39 79
(+19) 163 รนิรดา  ลขิติปัญญารตัน์ (Am) THA 4 4 3 5 4 3 6 5 5 7 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 39 41 80
(+19) 163 ภทัราพร  ศรภีทัรประสทิธิ � THA 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 7 5 5 6 3 2 5 5 5 3 4 44 38 82
(+19) 163 ลภสันนัท ์ เพญ็บรูณสนัต ิ(Am) THA 6 5 4 6 4 3 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 45 42 87

49 (+22) 166 ธญัธติา  องัศุศรวีงศ ์(Am) THA 4 4 3 6 4 3 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 44 40 84
50 (+23) 167 ปัณณภสัร ์ ศริอสิรยิาพล (Am) THA 6 4 3 8 6 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 44 39 83

(+23) 167 อนงคล์กัษณ์  เจนจวิฒันกุล (Am) THA 4 5 3 6 4 3 9 6 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 44 40 84
52 (+24) 168 อสิยาภรณ์   จรีฐัสกุล (Am) THA 4 4 3 6 5 2 7 6 7 5 5 4 7 5 6 4 3 5 44 44 88
53 (+25) 169 ปาลดิา  กติตพิรชยัสกุล (Am) THA 6 4 3 8 4 3 6 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 44 39 83
54 (+26) 170 เพญ็สริ ิ ธนาวศิษิฐกานต ์(Am) THA 5 5 2 7 4 3 4 7 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 42 45 87
55 (+35) 179 พจวีริา  พาณิชยว์รชยักุล (Am) THA 5 7 3 9 4 3 5 5 5 6 10 5 3 4 6 5 3 6 46 48 94
56 (+37) 181 สภุนิดา  ลอืฤทธกิุล (Am) THA 6 6 3 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 7 45 41 86
WD นวพร  สนุทรยีภาส THA

WD ธญัวลัย ์ นพคณุธรรมชาต ิ(Am) THA

WD ณพจริา  ลอืศรทัธา (Am) THA

WD ปรมิ  ปราชญ์นคร (Am) THA

Ctry
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